P1 P2 Arrivée

Trail 62km
178 / 222 Classés

PL. Dos Nom

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

237 W lcazaj0Us Maxime

226 1l iCREUZET Paul
188 [ iLASSERE Loris

161 N iMENANTEAU David

215 B lcazaux Baptiste

182 iCATHER Pascal

9o N iDURAND Rémy

204 iRICHARD Félix

142 0 B EspINE Matthieu

12 W NsgycHELLES william
184 0 ByyupERT Samuel

219 W BgEsNARD Vincent

235 I iDUFAU David
20

(o))

i iBRISSE Clément
179 B NpEUREUX Nicolas

211 W HANEL Fabrice

132 i iARCHAMBEAU Juliett
e

242 W WL EC Ronan

174 | iVILLOT Anthony

Club

Esclops d'azun

RUNNING
ORDIZAN CLUB/
Lurbel France

RAPV

TEAM LA
CORDEE

trail du pacte des
loups

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Les Béarnais Volants Homme

SAUMUR TRAIL
ACADEMIE

taco aucamville

Joggers du plateau

Team Duf/ Maria
Blanga

Tarbes Pyrénées
Athlétisme

CA Villenave
d'Ornon Trail

Acrlp Locminé

CAF Trail Toulouse

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Cat P1

MI1H 1:45:00

SEH 2:02:10

SEH 1:52:46

SEH 1:49:20

M1H 2:00:06

SEH 2:01:56

SEH 2:07:12
SEH 2:07:34

SEH 2:07:52

SEH 2:07:21

SEH

M2H 2:10:40

SEH 2:25:40

MI1H 2:07:14

M1H 2:22:10

M1H 2:12:53

SEF 2:27:37

MI1H 2:16:02

SEH 2:14:59

P2

3:38:46

4:10:52

4:00:58

3:55:14

4:07:01

4:20:08

4:24:54

4:31:45

4:30:55

4:30:34

4:39:10

4:39:52

5:01:25

4:42:14

4:57:50

4:50:22

5:01:42

4:54:14

4:51:13

Temps
7:11:49

7:42:44

7:50:17

7:53:47
8:10:14
8:16:20
8:29:09
8:36:28
8:37:50
8:48:28
8:53:43
9:02:03
9:09:58
9:12:57
9:15:11

9:19:05

9:22:01

9:27:42

9:28:25

Par
cat.

11



PlL. Dos Nom Club
20. 78 N iBONNEMASON Jérdome
21. 197 N iBELLoc Cédric
22. 116 W HppSQUIER Nicolas gﬁﬁibmhesa
23. 185 B Hsaj0Us julia
24. 216 W ByaciLOTTO Aubin
25. 150 BMEERNANDES Dinis
LES GIVRES DE
26. 7 BHGoURDON Simon LA PLAINE DE
NAY
27. 137 W lcouGET Julien
28. 46 iiBRULE Mickael
29. 212 I iMAZOU Aurélien Eﬁ?sgs persona
30. 200 M iBATY Alexandre
31. 196 W HcaAZERES Fabrice Yeti65
32. 234 B HGAUVRIT Mickasl I1;(E)S1\IDUSPORTS
33. 139 WU EMAT Lucien ﬁrsul\r/lln?sgp;gu
34 177 l ByErToDUSIC Benjami ﬁ;ﬁB Course et
n
35. 155 N iOUTIN Edouard
36. 51 W Hcuisser sepastien ~ ACPA
37. 126 N iBARBIER Guillaume
38. 239 W HgERGOULI Jean pierre
39. 136 M HGOpONAISE Fabrice  Defi outdoor
0. 33 N iDOUCET Fabien E(e;?halll;door -
41. 176 B ByERTODUSIC Olivier ﬁ;ﬁB couse et
42. 74 W UGRAVEIRO Nicolas ~ Esprit Sports

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat P1

MI1H 2:24:48

SEH 2:15:35

SEH 2:05:14

SEF 2:27:29

SEH 2:12:53

MI1H 2:17:27

SEH 2:13:25

SEH 2:17:27

SEH 2:20:47

SEH 2:12:51

SEH 2:18:58

MI1H 2:23:08

SEH 2:17:56

SEH 2:13:52

SEH 2:27:39

SEH 2:12:44

SEH 2:40:01

SEH 2:18:30

M2H 2:36:01

SEH 2:29:55

M1H 2:30:47

M2H

M1H 2:42:46

P2

5:01:55

4:51:15

4:35:02

5:05:51

4:50:33

5:09:11

5:01:34

5:01:29

4:58:59

5:01:12

5:05:25

5:05:59

5:01:50

4:51:16

5:21:08

5:01:45

5:33:36

5:06:04

5:26:06

5:13:00

5:12:55

5:21:22

5:46:24

Temps
9:35:25
9:36:43
9:37:05
9:45:09
9:46:34

9:47:17

9:49:51

9:51:57
9:53:08
9:58:54
9:59:09
10:05:04

10:05:12

10:06:33

10:10:00

10:10:06
10:10:17
10:11:26
10:16:18

10:19:05

10:19:05

10:20:24

10:22:32

Par
cat.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

11



Pl. Dos Nom

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

77 | iDUPIN Clement

64 i iBENGOCHEA
BEGOT Erwan

59 M iDRUELLE Thomas
227 | iDUINE Jean-michel

131 iDE BOYSSON Hubert
159 iMARTIN Fabien

21 1| iPEHAU Stephane

224 | iMALLET Maryline
208 N HsoUBIE serome

1 B iMARTINS Charles
183 0 lyENNEUGUES Alban

205 | iPENTO Jerome
123 iJULLIEN Xavier

20 W iTOURNIER Florent

6 N iSOURISSEAU Joshua
73 W N BOEDEC Etienne

198 W HcABOUSSEL Olivier

148 I iBOURGUIGNON Benja
min

22

©

i iPILLOT Thierry

230 iBOYER Nicolas
220 iTHEATE Damien
63 N iPASQUIER Sylvain

154 B Npurpry David

Club

Team MendeZ

BORDEAUX
ATHLE

Montardon d'Achille

Esclops d'azun

rabastens de bigorre

ASSB Course et
Raid

Montardon d'Achille
/ Morlaapieds

St Etienne Running
Club

ossun 380

CEL

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat

SEH

SEH

SEH

M2H

SEH

M1H

M1H

MI1F

M1H

M3H

M1H

M1H

SEH

SEH

SEH

SEH

M1H

SEH

M2H

M1H

SEH

SEH

M1H

P1

2:27:29

2:24:29

2:52:04

2:25:01

2:27:13

2:48:24

2:36:02

2:41:30

2:22:07

2:24:21

2:34:36

2:33:19

2:29:35

2:29:42

2:33:53

2:34:31

2:37:21

2:31:11

2:24:24

3:12:37

2:28:59

2:35:15

2:27:15

P2

5:17:54

5:10:06

5:58:56

5:06:16

5:16:57

5:33:38

5:26:07

5:37:48

4:57:55

5:27:43

5:30:58

5:30:34

5:22:42

5:35:09

5:36:11

5:33:05

5:35:49

5:28:26

5:33:06

7:19:13

5:30:49

5:36:59

5:19:25

Temps

10:23:09

10:26:47

10:36:37
10:39:26

10:39:58
10:40:47
10:40:47
10:43:15
10:43:27
10:44:24
10:45:32

10:46:37
10:46:42

10:49:30

10:49:38
10:50:19

10:50:47

10:52:31

10:57:32

10:59:03
11:00:18
11:02:11

11:02:22

Par
cat.

27

28

29

30

12

13

14

15

16

31

32

33

34

17

35

18

36

37

19



Pl Dos Nom Club
66. 58 N Hsaypeau Anthony
67. 10 iiROUCHE Tony
68. 223 i iROUSSIGNE Fabrice 1000 pattes vicquois
69. 16 iiBRUNET Laure
COURIR EN
70. 146 I iCHASLES Nicolas LAYON
71. 91 N iLEGER Xavier
Beaulieu Pour
72. 143 | iGUILLOT Antoine Courir
73, 178 L iLARROUTURE Baptist
e
Les Barjots des
74. 83 iiCLAVE Robert cotos
75 47 i iLUCBERT Damien Bazas Sport Nature
76. 15 iiHILLION Ronan
77. 11 Mg AGEUL william ~ TEAMWILLTRAIL
78, 82 iiJEAN-FRANCOIS Bouil Titine
le
79. 5 N iBERNARD Johann
80. 86 L iRABAUD-CARRIE Vin
cent
81. 114 M BgAcQUEY Fabrice ~ SCARES
82. 13 N NscHwEYER Rémi
83. 62 N NALBEROLA Francois  Airbus
o o3 LI MONTAUT SPORT
. BRETHOUS Yannick ATHLETISME
85. 129 N BpypoNT cedric Esclops d'azun
86. 238 Nl iLURDos Franck
BERGERAC
87. 35 N NNpGRE Cyril ATHLETIQUE

CLUB

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat

M1H

M2H

M1H

SEF

M1H

SEH

SEH

SEH

M2H

M1H

SEH

M1H

M1H

SEH

SEH

M1H

SEH

M2H

M1H

M1H

SEH

M2H

P1

2:27:05

2:55:19

2:41:16

2:31:12

2:29:03

2:33:12

2:26:33

2:48:21

2:35:04

2:22:08

2:41:39

2:35:27

2:44:33

2:48:28

2:44:18

2:46:54

2:55:46

2:50:21

2:41:31

2:43:13

2:37:02

P2

5:19:23

6:33:11

5:42:28

5:43:53

5:31:20

5:30:46

5:33:48

5:31:34

5:58:34

5:41:14

5:26:48

5:55:45

5:49:25

5:59:14

5:59:11

6:00:40

6:02:20

6:05:31

5:46:15

5:57:43

5:43:48

5:43:51

Temps
11:02:37
11:05:12
11:05:24

11:05:25
11:05:45
11:07:21

11:08:08

11:09:03

11:10:11

11:17:40
11:19:58

11:21:19

11:22:11

11:22:22

11:25:19

11:27:24
11:29:13

11:29:58
11:33:03

11:37:43

11:38:12

11:44:17

Par
cat.

20

6

21

3

22

38

39

40

7

23

41

24

25

42

43

26

44

8

27

28

45

9



Pl. Dos

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

180

160

72 L iSENECHAULT Stephan

165

166

171

70

88

119

26

27

164

80

104

49

140

240

210

111

225

243

169

16

o

Nom

L iMONNIER Didier

L iPEYRAUD Sylvain

e
i iESCALOIN Denis
i iDE WINTER Jean-marc

L iLARGEAU Thierry

i iHONORE Thomas

L iSORIGNET Jean-luc
L iALMECIJA Hugues
L iPERROT Thomas

L iMARTIN Carole

L iPOTDVIN Régis

L iBIGEAU David

L iDULON Vincent

2 iCUZIN Laurent

L iBAGNOL Jerome

i iLEVEQUE Denis

L iPARENTI Mathieu

L iDROUIN Laurent

L iDUFORT Leslie

L iFRANCASTEL Agnes

=== \[ONTSERRAT Sistere
llop

i iCARLES Sabate sabate

Club

S/L VANNES
ATHETISME

XMEN

Team Trail 1la Burthe
CM FLOIRAC

Super Sancy

Les Barjots des
cotos

CA Villenave
d'Ornon Trail

Team MendeZ

Défi Outdoor La
Rochelle

COURIR EN
LAYON

Bazas Sport Nature

SPIRIDON16

CA BALMA

PATXANGUERUS
D'ALFORJA

PATXANGUERUS
D'ALFORJA

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Cat

M2H

SEH

M2H

M1H

M2H

M2H

SEH

M3H

M1H

M1H

SEF

M1H

M1H

M1H

M2H

SEH

M2H

SEH

M2H

SEF

M2F

M2F

M2H

P1

2:58:16

2:55:46

2:33:34

2:54:10

2:54:12

2:23:00

2:48:23

2:36:57

2:52:02

2:36:45

2:36:52

2:45:57

2:37:04

2:41:37

2:55:49

2:59:06

2:29:05

2:47:26

2:41:12

2:53:49

P2

6:20:05

6:20:40

5:49:45

6:14:23

6:14:30

5:26:19

5:58:36

5:47:55

5:59:10

5:41:24

5:41:16

6:03:07

5:55:42

5:41:26

6:12:27

6:20:38

6:21:58

5:38:15

6:11:41

6:08:06

6:21:22

6:27:35

6:27:18

Temps

11:44:53

11:46:22

11:49:20

11:49:24
11:49:25

11:52:10

11:52:19

11:52:53
11:53:08
11:58:16
11:58:17
12:00:08
12:00:09
12:02:58
12:03:16
12:04:47
12:07:33
12:09:07
12:09:28
12:09:30

12:09:39

12:10:54

12:10:54

Par
cat.

10

46

11

29

12

13

47

30

31

32

33

34

14

48

15

49

16

17



Pl. Dos

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

30

24

167

103

79

135

152

65

203

199

22

172

221

41

107

6

[ee)

54

1

[ee]

61

6

()]

Nom

L iGRIPPON Clément
L iMULLER Antoine
L iKINT Laurent

L iDROUIN Florian
L iTOMAS Sébastien
L iMARTIN Nicolas

i iLA SALMONIE Arnaud
i iBOUTES Eric

i iSANSIQUIER Jean-
michel

2 iBROUSSEAU Maud
L iDLUGOWSKI Jeremy
2 iCLERBOUT Nicolas

i iDEPIN Frederic

2 iRIMAILHO Joél

L iBOUDERLIQUE Romai

n

Club

Les Fifous

CA Villenave
d'Ornon Trail

Les P'tits Moteurs
RunCotrail/

CourirEnLayon

ENFILES TES
BASKETS

L iCOTTEREAU Christoph St nazaire raid

(S

i iMEN A Sébastien

i iLEPLUS Jean

2 iNEVEUX Cédric

i iLOUGNON Olivier

i iRIVIERE Guillaume

évasion

Galopins du
Fezensac

Association sportive
de la police
poitevine

189 L iDOYHAMBOURE Olivi Sokorritzaileak

er

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat

SEH

SEH

M1H

SEH

M1H

M1H

SEH

M1H

M2H

MI1F

SEH

M1H

M1H

M2H

SEH

M2H

M1H

M1H

M1H

M1H

M1H

M1H

P1

2:30:49

2:30:51

2:35:24

2:39:17

2:48:03

2:53:32

2:47:18

2:53:20

2:47:58

2:48:21

2:31:05

2:41:35

2:46:46

2:47:53

2:50:48

3:20:36

3:01:46

2:54:12

2:53:06

2:53:10

2:39:25

P2

5:31:38

11:46:57

6:05:34

6:04:21

6:07:53

6:06:17

6:05:13

6:16:44

6:14:59

6:15:22

5:51:25

6:08:07

6:17:21

6:16:18

6:13:34

5:54:07

6:50:37

6:28:16

6:21:11

6:28:12

6:28:13

5:57:29

Temps

12:11:12
12:11:13
12:13:25
12:13:56
12:15:10
12:15:10

12:15:57

12:16:30

12:17:25

12:19:08
12:19:11
12:19:30

12:21:28

12:22:02

12:22:08

12:22:57
12:25:02

12:32:24

12:36:35

12:39:46

12:40:58

12:46:07

Par
cat.

50

51

35

52

36

37

53

38

18

54

39

40

19

55

20

41

42

43

44

45

46



Pl. Dos Nom

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

201 W ByarLHE Anne-sophie
190 B BrouRNADRE Nathalie
109 N HoBERDORF Thomas
85 N iKRAMMER Thibault
151 B iMULLER Lois

118 N HrocHAT Justin

2 i iNAULLEAU Jean-
francois

134 . iBOURGUIGNON Antoi
ne

228 0 lprupy Louis-pierre
29 W HCHOUCROUN Alexis
122 iBOUYER Thomas

6o N iDAVASSE Joél

193 N N5oRDANAVE Yoann
a | iPERRODO Franck
121 N iGATARD Dominique
17 | iAMOSSE Romain

94 N iRAYNAUD Sylvain
92 W BprADEL Antoine

217 1l iGAYER Cyrille

76 N iBOSSARD Yohann
101 B HpoNHOMME Kevin
100 N iMARIO Fincato

52 iPOU(:HARD Valentin

95 N iSOURBE Benoit

Club

BM COACHING

Les Pyr'Trailers

Noirmoutier en l'ile

Mjc

Les P'tits Moteurs
ASPP 86
ASPP 86

Les Fifous

ILE D'YEU LONG
SWIM

bougez contre la
SLA

Run & Beer DAX

Sx

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat

MI1F

MI1F

M1H

SEH

SEH

SEH

M2H

SEH

M1H

M2H

SEH

M3H

SEH

M2H

M2H

SEH

M1H

SEH

SEH

M2H

SEH

M2H

SEH

M1H

P1 P2

3:01:00 6:29:32

2:39:30 5:57:41

2:48:23 6:06:57

3:02:30 6:46:52

6:46:55

3:02:37 6:47:10

2:52:15 6:27:40

2:53:25 6:26:25

2:56:44 6:17:19

2:56:33 6:19:15

2:54:02 6:16:56

2:53:13 6:28:11

3:01:40 6:34:05

3:01:03 6:34:17

2:54:12 6:21:12

2:45:29 6:15:02

2:50:04 6:14:12

2:56:50 6:38:21

2:56:42 6:39:54

3:02:30 6:34:56

2:50:52 6:33:40

2:50:51 6:33:25

2:59:55 6:36:58

2:54:43 6:47:39

Temps
12:46:24
12:46:24
12:46:32
12:47:00
12:47:01

12:47:02

12:47:33

12:48:48

12:52:45
12:54:23
12:55:31
12:56:52
12:56:54
12:56:55
12:59:22
13:00:38
13:01:38
13:05:50

13:06:58
13:12:59
13:13:19
13:13:19

13:23:58

13:24:07

Par
cat.

47

56

57

58

21

59

48

22

60

61

23

24

62

49

63

64

25

65

26

66

50



Pl. Dos Nom

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

50 N iRAFFRAY Vincent

39 W HGRILLY Antoine

96 W lgourrte Cyril

209 B HAp EXANDRE David
34 W HcampPLONG Christian

186 i iCHERMAT
LAZARO Soazig

117 B i(:APOU Sebastien
218 W BRINGUET Olivier

157 i iTAUPIAC Jean-pierre
14

—_

L iLOUISO Teddy
127 iJAMMES Frederic

75 B BGRANSAGNE David

214 iTHOMAS Julien
16

N

N UpEROUTROIS Marc
9 N iLAGASSEAU Amelie
156 iLANDOIS Florence
a8 iPAYEN Charles

38 0 iDUFAU Frederic

36 B BypRBE Denis

120 W NSECHET Yoann

133 B Ncazaj0US Berard

55 N iMONLEZUN Emilie

99 N iCAPDEVILLE Olivier

Club

BORDEAUX
ATHLE

Les Pousse Pieds

ASEL

La cordée / BMC

Petit Filou

BERGERAC
ATHLETIQUE
CLUB

XMEN

COURIR EN
LAYON

RUNNING
ORDIZAN CLUB

Run & Beer DAX

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Cat

M1H

M1H

M1H

M1H

M3H

MI1F

M1H

M2H

M2H

M1H

M2H

M2H

SEH

M1H

SEF

M2F

SEH

M1H

M2H

M1H

M2H

MI1F

M1H

P1

3:06:44

3:08:41

3:09:20

3:08:32

3:18:49

3:06:36

2:56:07

3:02:10

3:04:27

2:51:51

3:03:53

3:12:39

3:30:28

3:41:24

3:08:37

3:09:26

3:01:38

3:09:47

2:54:42

P2

6:33:17

6:50:56

6:40:39

7:03:35

7:01:23

7:07:12

7:20:40

6:59:41

6:48:05

6:48:03

6:54:00

6:36:59

7:07:17

7:13:41

7:19:31

7:28:53

7:14:35

7:07:00

7:22:35

6:59:37

7:07:52

6:47:37

Temps

13:28:14

13:32:21
13:37:42
13:53:02

13:56:27

13:59:16

13:59:17
14:06:47
14:06:48

14:06:51

14:06:52

14:06:56
14:10:53
14:12:06
14:30:30
14:30:31
14:41:03
14:42:32

15:09:17
15:27:47
15:42:08

15:44:57

Par
cat.

51

52

53

54

55

27

28

56

29

30

67

57

68

58

31

59

32

6



Pl. Dos Nom

222 | iVANLAUWE Xavier

23 | iANDRAULT Fabien
181 iVIASSONE Serge

195 B iJEANJEAN Quentin
173 | iDE CARVALHO Jorge

25 Nl iMAINARD Ghislain
149 W lquiNzon Christelle

153 W HTAFEARD Simon
g4 I iDUDON Marc

56 N lrpyLE Sophie
8

(=]

B N1ixiER Bastien

87 | iLAGREOU Paul

170 W BgARELLI Marcel
232 iSOUQUE Matthieu
194 W H\MANEROLE Nicolas

14 W NpouESSEL yves

Club

FOULEE
SALONAISE

ENFILES TES
BASKETS

Airbus Running

Montardon d'Achille

Run & Beer DAX

VERNOUILLET

We run in Nantes

Sx

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Cat

M2H

M1H

M3H

SEH

M2H

SEH

M2F

SEH

M2H

SEF

SEH

SEH

M2H

SEH

SEH

M1H

P1

3:10:08

3:18:29

2:27:25

2:39:17

2:41:16

2:44:24

2:51:35

3:28:26

3:00:42

2:41:38

2:52:46

2:36:58

2:29:44

P2

7:07:54

7:34:44

5:43:45

6:47:41

6:18:37

5:43:43

Temps

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Abandon

Par

cat.



